LOWES

SCHOOL UNIFORMS
ORAN PARK HIGH SCHOOL SENIOR UNIFORM 2023-24

Girls All Seasons Uniform

BLOUSE: S/S WHITE OVERBLOUSE CHECK ON COLLAR & SLEEVE & EMB

BLOUSE: L/S WHITE BLOUSE WITH EMB

SKIRT TEAL & BLACK CHECK WITH FRONT PLEATS

SHORTS: BLACK TAILORED

PANTS: BLACK TAILORED

PULLOVER: TEAL WITH EMB from
JACKET: BLACK SOFT SHELL WITH EMB

CAP: BLACK WITH INITIALS

SOCK: WHITE ANKLE

TIGHTS BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS

BACK PACK: BLACK AIROPAK WITH PRINT

SCARF: BLACK WITH CREST

Boys All Seasons Uniform

SHIRT: S/S WHITE OVER SHIRT WITH EMB

SHIRT L/S WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB

SHORTS: BLACK 'BLOCKERS' from
SHORTS: BLACK COLLEGE DELUXE

TROUSER: BLACK 'BLOCKER' LONGS from
TROUSERS: BLACK COLLEGE DELUXE

PULLOVER: TEAL WITH EMB from
JACKET: BLACK SOFT SHELL WITH EMB

TIE: BLACK/TEAL/WHT WITH CREST - SENIOR

SOCKS: BLACK ANKLE

CAP: BLACK WITH INITIALS

BACK PACK: BLACK AIROPAK WITH PRINT

SCARF: BLACK WITH CREST

Sports Uniform

POLO: BLACK TEAL WHITE WITH EMB

SHORTS: SUBLIMATED BLK/TEAL WITH EMB from
TRACK JACKET: BLACK/TEAL /WHT WITH EMB

TRACKPANTS: BLACK/TEAL/WHT WITH EMB

SOCK: WHITE WITH TEAL STRIPE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

— SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR
B MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE

Narellan

326 Camden Valley Way, Narellan, 486
2567 a
(02) 46461634 -

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,

2ero RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
! for more information please contact Fzv-Wav on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au

Z PARK

HIGH SCHOOL

$45.95
$58.95
$57.95
$39.95
$50.95
$76.95
$99.95
$20.95

$5.95

$8.95

$100.95

$25.95

$44.95
$58.95
$29.95
$49.95
$34.95
$62.95
$76.95
$99.95
$24.95

$5.95
$20.95

$100.95

$25.95

$47.95
$48.95
$81.95
$55.95
$11.95




