



## ORAN PARK HIGH SCHOOL SENIOR UNIFORM 2023-24

		A All	HIGH SCHOOL	
Girls All Seasons Unifo	orm	100	transaction and the second	
BLOUSE:	S/S WHITE OVERBLOUSE CHECK ON COLLAR & SLEEVE & EMB		\$45.95	
BLOUSE:	L/S WHITE BLOUSE WITH EMB		\$58.95	
SKIRT	TEAL & BLACK CHECK WITH FRONT PLEATS		\$57.95	
SHORTS:	BLACK TAILORED		\$39.95	
PANTS:	BLACK TAILORED		\$50.95	
PULLOVER:	TEAL WITH EMB	from	\$76.95	
JACKET:	BLACK SOFT SHELL WITH EMB		\$99.95	
CAP:	BLACK WITH INITIALS		\$20.95	
SOCK:	WHITE ANKLE		\$5.95	
TIGHTS	BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS		\$8.95	
BACK PACK:	BLACK AIROPAK WITH PRINT		\$100.95	
SCARF:	BLACK WITH CREST		\$25.95	
Boys All Seasons Unif	orm			
SHIRT:	S/S WHITE OVER SHIRT WITH EMB		\$44.95	
SHIRT	L/S WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB		\$58.95	
SHORTS:	BLACK 'BLOCKERS'	from	\$29.95	
SHORTS:	BLACK COLLEGE DELUXE		\$49.95	
TROUSER:	BLACK 'BLOCKER' LONGS	from	\$34.95	
TROUSERS:	BLACK COLLEGE DELUXE		\$62.95	
PULLOVER:	TEAL WITH EMB	from	\$76.95	
JACKET:	BLACK SOFT SHELL WITH EMB		\$99.95	
TIE:	BLACK/TEAL/WHT WITH CREST - SENIOR		\$24.95	
SOCKS:	BLACK ANKLE		\$5.95	
CAP:	BLACK WITH INITIALS		\$20.95	
BACK PACK:	BLACK AIROPAK WITH PRINT		\$100.95	
SCARF:	BLACK WITH CREST		\$25.95	
Sports Uniform				
POLO:	BLACK TEAL WHITE WITH EMB		\$47.95	
SHORTS:	SUBLIMATED BLK/TEAL WITH EMB	from	\$48.95	

## ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Narellan 326 Camden Valley Way, Narellan, 486 2567 (02) 46461634



BLACK/TEAL /WHT WITH EMB

BLACK/TEAL/WHT WITH EMB

WHITE WITH TEAL STRIPE



SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE



\$81.95

\$55.95

\$11.95



TRACK JACKET:

TRACKPANTS:

SOCK: